
 

Classroom 548 Classroom 540

Music 

Classroom

104 

Performing 

Arts Space

has piano

Assembly Hall

has piano
Gymnasium

9:00 AM

:15

:30

:45

10:00 AM

:15

:30

:45

11:00 AM

:15

:30

:45

12:00 PM

:15

:30

:45

1:00 PM

:15

:30

:45

2:00 PM

:15

:30

:45

3:00 PM

:15

:30

:45

4:00 PM

:15

:30

:45

5:00 PM

:15

:30

:45

6:00 PM EXHIBITS CLOSED

:15

:30

:45

7:00 PM

:15

:30

:45

8:00 PM

:15

:30

:45

Set up

Warm-up with 

Lish Lindsey 

Set up Set up Set up Set up Set up

Paramus High School 

Honors Flute Choir

Presenter: Tyler Adel 

Alexander Technique, 

Mindfulnedss and 

Your Flute

Presenter: Abbé 

Krieger

Echoes of Piazzolla: 

The Flute's 

Improvisational 

Journey Through 

Bandoneon Styles

Presenter: Sarah Rulli

Expressive Synergy: 

Movement & Music  

Presenter Juan Carlos 

Navarez

Effortless Sound: The 

Power of Breath 

Coordination in Flute 

Playing

Presenter: Vanessa 

Mulvey

Flutists of The New 

Jersey Wind 

Symphony

Presenter: Kristin 

Bacchiocchi-Stewart

Alexander Technique 

for Comfort, 

Coordination, and 

Confidence

Presenter: Fanny 

Wyrick-Flax

Emotion and Fantasy 

– a DCFlutes Journey

Presenter: Sandra 

Ragusa 

Musical 

entrepreneurship: 

Creating your own 

playing opportunities

Presenter: Carla Auld

NYFC Competition 

Finalists Warm-up

NYFC Competition 

Finalists Warm-up

Not Too Sweet

Presenter: Annie Wu

Musical 

Multiplicity with 

Jinni Rock Bailey

Ensemble Reading 

Session

Presenter: Jayn 

Rosenfeld

Winners of the Young 

Musician's Contest

E

X

H

I

B

I

T

O

R

S

Early Flutes an 

introduction 

Presenter: Boaz 

Berney

"Act One" New Music 

by Celebrated 

composers of 

Broadway

Presenter: Janet 

Axelrod

Bridging Eras: A 

musical conversation 

for flute abd bassoon

Presenter: Ashley 

Mendeke

Estampas Latinas 

Flauta y Piano

Presenter: Nora Lee 

Garcia

"Sharpen your 

improvisation skills 

- Jazz Flute 

Workshop

Presenter: Chip 

EXHIBITS

Shakuhachi 

Workshop

Presenter: James 

Nyoraku Schlefer

A Musical Tribute to 

Bonnie Lichter’s 

Legacy

Presenter: Soo-Kyung 

Park

Judges

Gala Concert  

Gary Schocker 

with Fumi 

Kuwajima, 

pianist

NYFC Competition 

Finals

Gary Schocker 

Mastery Class


