	Classroom 548	Classroom 540	Music Classroom 104	Performing Arts Space has piano	Assembly Hall has piano	Gymnasium
9:00 AM	Catalina	Catalina	Catalog	Catalan	Catalia	Catalan
:15	Set up	Set up	Set up	Set up	Set up	Set up
:45						
10:00 AM	Warm-up with			Ensemble Reading Session	Winners of the Young	
:15	Lish Lindsey			Presenter: Jayn Rosenfel d	Musician's Contest	
:45			Echoes of Piazzolla:		"Act One" New Music	
11:00 AM :15	Alexander Technique, Mindfulnedss and Your Flute		The Flute's Improvisational Journey Through	Early Flutes an introduction	by Celebrated composers of Broadway	
:30	Presenter: Abbé Krieger		Bandoneon Styles	Presenter: Boaz Berney	Presenter: Janet	
	Kiregei		Presenter: Sarah Rulli		Axelrod	
:45 12:00 PM	Expressive Synergy: Movement & Music Presenter Juan Carlos	Effortless Sound: The Power of Breath Coordination in Flute	Flutists of The New Jersey Wind	Bridging Eras: A musical conversation	oon Flauta y Piano Presenter: Nora Lee	-
:15		Playing	Symphony Presenter: Kristin	for flute abd bassoon Presenter: Ashley		E
:30		Presenter: Vanessa Mulvey	Bacchiocchi-Stewart	Mendeke	Garcia	X
1:00 PM						Н
:15			VIIIDIT	c		
:30			EXHIBIT:	>		
:45		Al I . T . I . i				_
2:00 PM		Alexander Technique for Comfort, Coordination, and	Emotion and Fantasy – a DCFlutes Journey	Shakuhachi Workshop	A Musical Tribute to Bonnie Lichter's Legacy	В
:15		Confidence Presenter: Fanny	Presenter: Sandra Ragusa	Presenter: James Nyoraku Schlefer	Presenter: Soo-Kyung	I
:30		Wyrick-Flax			Park	T
:45					"Sharpen your	
3:00 PM :15		Musical entrepreneurship: Creating your own	Not Too Sweet	Paramus High School Honors Flute Choir	improvisation skills - Jazz Flute	0
:30		playing opportunities Presenter: Carla Auld	Presenter: Annie Wu	Presenter: Tyler Adel	Workshop	K
:45					Presenter: Chip	S
4:00 PM						
:15			Musical Multiplicity with Jinni Rock Bailey			
:30			Jillia Rock Bulley			
:45				Gary Schocker Mastery Class		
5:00 PM	NYFC Competition	NYFC Competition		iviastely Class		
:15		Finalists Warm-up			NYFC Competition	
:30					Finals	
:45						EVILIBITE OF COLUMN
6:00 PM :15						EXHIBITS CLOSED
:30						
:45				•	Judges	
7:00 PM						
:15					Gala Concert	
:30					Gary Schocker with Fumi	
8:00 PM					Kuwajima,	
:15					pianist	
:30						
:45						